Technical Data 10554
Effective November 2020
Supersededs July 2020
TV Supercapacitors
Cylindrical cells
Description
Eaton supercapacitors are high reliability, high
power, ultra-high capacitance energy storage

(W)
Pulse
current5
(A)
Continuous
current6 (A)
Typical
thermal
resistance7
Rth (°C/W)
Short
circuit
current8
(A)
3.3 TV0820-3R0335-R 0.075 15 3.75 30 3.7 1.6 76 40
6 TV1020-3R0605-R 0.035 13 7.5 64.3 7.4 2.4 73 86
10 TV1030-3R0106-R 0.026 25 12.5 86.5 12 3.7 40 115
15 TV1325-3R0156-R 0.024 35 18.8 94 17 3.4 53 125
25 TV1625-3R0256-R 0.018 60 31.3 125 26 4.2 47 167
34 TV1245-3R0346-R 0.016 75 42.5 141 33 6.5 22 188**
35 TV1635-3R0356-R 0.015 90 43.8 150 34 5.1 39 200**
60 TV1840-3R0606-R 0.013 135 75 173 51 6.7 26 231**
100 TV1860-3R0107-R 0.011 225 125 205 71 11.7 10 273**
** Repeated short circuit current will permanently damage the leads.
Performance
Parameter
Capacitance change

﻿﻿
Part numbering system
TV 1860 –3R0 60 6 -R
Family code Size reference (mm) Voltage (V)
R = decimal
Capacitance (μF)
value Multiplier
Standard product
TV = Family code Diameter = 18 Length = 60 3R0 = 3.0 V Example 606= 60 x 106 μF o r 60 F
Packaging information
•	 Standard packaging: Bulk, 100 parts per bag
(8 mm–13 mm diameter)
•	 16 mm–18 mm diameter products: Bulk package
quantity varies by size.
Dimensions (mm) and mass (g)
Part number ØD maximum L maximum F ±0.5 Ød ±0.02 C minimum C’ minimum Mass (typical)
TV0820-3R0335-R 8.5 21 3.5 0.5 20 25 1.4
TV1020-3R0605-R 10.5 22.3 5 0.6 20 25 2.3
TV1030-3R0106-R 10.5 31.5 5 0.6 20 25 3.2
TV1325-3R0156-R 13.5 28.4 5 0.6 20 25 4.5
TV1625-3R0256-R 16.5 28.4 7.5 0.8 20 25 7.3
TV1245-3R0346-R 12.9 49 5 0.6 20 25 8
TV1635-3R0356-R 16.5 38 7.5 0.8 20 25 9.3
TV1840-3R0606-R 18.5 42 7.5 0.8 20 25 13
TV1860-3R0107-R 18.5 60.5 7.5 0.8 20 25 20
Part marking
•	 Eaton logo
•	 Capacitance value (F)
•	 Maximum operating voltage (V)
•	 TV Supercapacitors
•	 Polarity mark
•	 UL recognition Ru symbol
•	 date code  ywwyddd-nn
	 y=year code for cell build (z=2016)
	 ww=work week for cell build
	 y=year code for electrode (z=2016)
	 ddd=serial day of year for electrode build
	 nn=number of lot in the day
Longer lead is positive
4
Technical Data 10554
Effective November 2020
TV Supercapacitors﻿
Cylindrical cells﻿
﻿﻿
Temperature vs. capacitance and ESR
0%
20%
40%
60%
80%
100%
120%
140%
160%
180%
-60 -40 -20 0 20 40 60 80
C
h